Scores

Bib
Number
31
33
5
11
40
36
38
29
12
13
32
22
4
43
27
8
46
28
35
39
24
19
16
25
10
14
48
42
9
3
49
6
23
17
51
18
52
37
45
26
21
34
53
20
47
41
15
1
50
7
2
30
44

OVERALL
Grad Year First Last
Junior Delaney Rossette
Junior Makayla Pounds
Senior Kalisa Jennings
Junior Danielle Phipps
Sophomore  Chloe Ferguson
Junior Jillian Treska
Sophomore Mackenzie  Willoughby
Junior Kaylie Gibson
Junior Emma Hatfield
Junior Diana Ceban
Junior Daphne Stuber
Junior Deja Curry Brown
Senior Brienna Cooper
Freshman EMMA PUGH
Junior Ryleigh Hanicq
Junior Mikaili Truman
Freshman Brooklyn Hannah
Junior Taylor Radon
Junior Carly Jones
Sophomore Abby McFerin
Junior DelLayna Harvey
Junior Samantha Stevens
Junior Natalie Schildhouse
Junior Alexa Hardester
Junior Isabelle Snyder
Junior Erynn Gibbs
Freshman Alyssa Cash
Sophomore  Ashlee Hess
Junior Dayna Howiler
Senior Elizabeth Harrison
Freshman Amber Brockway
Senior Tori Birtcher-Barron
Junior Emily Linamen
Junior Dezaray Mcle
8th Isabella Sears
Junior Madison Ginn
7th KOREBIE SMOCK
Sophomore Emily Reneau
Freshman Megan McCargo
Junior Audrey Sanders
Junior Meghan Bernard
Junior Cierra Mudge
7th Ryann Eckhardt
Junior Breona Kleiner
Freshman Allison Ginn
Sophomore  Olivia Nastasi
Junior Rose Wanjema
Senior Grace Gillespie
8th Olivia Griswold
Junior Morgan Higgins
Senior Abigail Shewan
Junior Kaylie Gibson

Freshman Haydn Mercer

State

OH
OH
OH
OH
IN
OH
OH
OH
OH
VA
OH
OH
VA
OH
OH
OH
MI
OH
OH
OH
OH
KY
IL
MI
OH
OH
IN
OH
OH
MI
OH
OH
OH
OH
KY
KY
IN
IN
MI
OH
OH
OH
OH
KY
KY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

USBC #

15-199293
11-262748
20-58182
18-102245
15 -50477
11-404183
20-54909
7914-47765
20-54857
17-16751

11-246661
11-449334
17-49233
689811
11-607563
18-40518

7921-288
2060523

16-150803
18-57048
16-151645
20-57

16-137473
21-22509

21-77086
2051125

18-28276
20-25568
21-76481
17-32772
17-98405

7914-22698

21-21563
17-38968
21-76483

NA

18101726

7914-47765

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total

215 266 232 257 970
224 202 239 225 890
188 210 235 215 848
192 233 201 221 847
195 175 157 262 789
193 213 223 156 785
191 194 205 191 781
235 208 152 185 780
212 223 141 198 774
186 204 189 189 768
167 230 174 194 765
172 182 240 170 764
155 194 217 182 748
160 213 175 195 743
145 161 213 209 728
162 198 181 167 708
178 186 147 191 702
155 157 235 153 700
192 164 165 179 700
196 136 195 169 696
197 172 160 159 688
190 141 158 198 687
193 161 162 168 684
165 162 202 150 679
176 177 164 157 674
141 171 160 202 674
205 177 139 152 673
171 174 161 166 672
179 185 148 156 668
139 148 181 197 665
164 172 164 165 665
183 163 172 146 664
143 169 183 168 663
128 187 151 194 660
148 143 178 181 650
144 174 170 160 648
147 190 158 153 648
181 182 133 144 640
164 157 180 131 632
128 175 161 157 621
119 169 149 178 615
206 110 142 136 594
129 154 141 149 573
137 102 180 153 572
139 174 125 124 562
119 133 127 176 555
187 113 135 118 553
146 143 107 149 545
99 136 126 159 520
129 105 116 126 476
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0




